4-20mA Analog Output Absolute Multiturn Encoder EAM58
Description:
Features:
Mechanical Characteristics
Electrical Characteristics
Resolution 256  512  1024  2048  4096  8192
70mA
84mA

VIN-/VOUT-: connected in circuit
 4-20mA Analog Output Absolute Multiturn Encoder EAM58
Order Code
EAM C85 10
Series
Flange type
Shaft diameter
Housing diameter
          analogue interface
_
_
58mm=housing diameter
EAS58B
B=synchro flange, s
    length10mm
     shaft length
     20mm
EAM=4--20mA
Resolution
_
EA_
XXXX=Special code
XXXX.
EA=4~20mA
EV=0~10V
CN00XX=cable length
       CN0020=2m
Customized cable length
Outlet  direction
T=M23, 12-pin plug
S5 = 5Vdc
G
R=radial
A=axial
S6 X PC R
Type of connection
Supply voltage
16/4096
8192   (13bits)
65536 (16bits)
Note：Add “D” for including resolution cable box